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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR  2020 

 

 
 

Sr. 

No 

 
 

 
Month 

 

Total 

No.of 

days 

 

No. of 

working 

days 

 

No. of 

teaching 

days 

 
 

No. of 

Holidays 

 
 

 
Dates of holidays 

 

No. of non- 

instructional 

days 

 
 

Period of Non-

Instructional Days 

 
 

 
Exam Dates 

 
 

 
Remarks 

 
 

 
1 

 
 

 
December 

 
 
 
31 

 
 
 

26 

 
 
 

26 

 
 
 

5 

 

25 

4 Sundays 

    
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

January 2021 

 
 
 
 

31 

 
 
25 

 

 
 
25 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
26 

5 Sundays 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

 

3 February 28 24 24 4 4 Sunday 
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4 

 
 
 

March 

 
 
 

31 

 
 

26 

 
 

26 

 
 

5 

 
 

29  

04- Sundays 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

5 April  30 24 24 6 2, 21 

4 sunday 

 

    

 
 
6 

May 31 24 24 7 14,26 
5 Sunday 

    

 June  30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     

 July 31 26 26 5 21 
4 Sunday 

  1-20 July  

 August 31 24 24 7 19,30 
5 Sunday 
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 September 30 26 26 4 4 Sunday     

 October 31 24 24 07 02,15,19 
5 Sunday 

    

 November 30 24 24 06 4,19 
4 Sunday 

    

 December 31 26 26  25 
4 Sunday 

    

 January 2022 31 25 25 6 26 
5 Sunday 

    

 February 28 24 24 4 4 Sunday   Examination 
final 
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