

## अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA) (आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वायत्त संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020**

Sr. No	Month	Total No.of days	working	No. of teaching days	No. of Holidays		No. of non- instructional days	Period of Non- Instructional Days	Exam Dates	Remarks
1	December	31	26	26	5	25 4 Sundays				
2	January 2021	31	25	25	6	26 5 Sundays				
3	February	28	24	24	4	4 Sunday				



## अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA) (आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वायत्त संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

4	March	31	26	26	5	29 04- Sundays				
5	April	30	24	24	6	2, 21 4 sunday				
6	May	31	24	24	7	14,26 5 Sunday				
	June	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday				
	July	31	26	26		21 4 Sunday			1-20 July	
	August	31	24	24	7	19,30 5 Sunday				



## अखिल भारतीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA) (आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अंतर्गत स्वायत्त संस्थान)

(An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

September	30	26	26	4	4 Sunday	
October	31	24	24	07	02,15,19 5 Sunday	
November	30	24	24	06	4,19 4 Sunday	
December	31	26	26		25 4 Sunday	
January 2022	31	25	25	6	26 5 Sunday	
February	28	24	24	4	4 Sunday	Examination final

-Mogri